THE BAR BROS.
2020 PRICE LisT

DRAUGHT: > PINT PINT
THATCHERS GOLD £2.00 £3.80
THATCHERS HAZE £2.00 £3.80
AMSTEL £2.00 £3.90
BOTTLED BEER / CIDER BOTTLE
ST AUSTELL'S TRIBUTE £4.20
BATH ALES GEM £4.20
ST AUSTELL'S PROPER JOB £4.20
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME £5.00
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS £5.00
CORONA £4.00
PERONI £4.50
HEINEKEN 0.0 £4.00
SPIRITS SINGLE (25ML) DOUBLE (50ML)
SMIRNOFF VODKA £2.00 £3.50
GORDON'’S GIN £2.00 £3.50
GORDON'’S PINK GIN £2.20 £4.00
MALIBU £2.00 £3.50
JACK DANIELS £2.80 £5.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN'’S SPICED RuM £2.20 £3.90
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK RuM £2.10 £3.60
SOUTHERN COMFORT £2.20 £3.90
BACARDI WHITE RuM £2.40 £4.00
DISARONNO £2.30 £3.70
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS £2.00 £3.50
FAMOUS GROUSE £2.20 £4.00
TAYLORS RuBY PORT £3.50 £6.00
COURVOISIER £3.40 £6.00
SPIRITS

APPLE SOURZ £2.000R 3 FOR £5

CHERRY SOURZ £2.000R 3 FOR £5

SAMBUCA BLACK £2.000R 3 FOR £5

SAMBUCA WHITE £2.00 OR 3 FOR £5

DoN CRUZADO SILVER TEQUILA £2.00 OR 3 FOR £5
JAGER-BoMB £3.800R3FORL£10

CRAFT SPIRITS

WHITLEY NEILL SMALL BATCH GIN £2.90 £5.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN £2.90 £5.00
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER £2.90 £5.00
6 O'CLOCK GIN £3.40 £5.50
CotswoLD DRY GIN £3.40 £5.50
WARNER’S RASPBERRY GIN £3.40 £5.50
WARNER’S ELDERFLOWER GIN £3.40 £5.50
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN £3.20 £5.50
TANQUERAY TEN £3.70 £6.00

COTSWOLD DISTILLERY SINGLE MALT WHISKY £4.50 £7.00



MIXERS

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER
FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE LEMON TONIC WATER

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
VK KicK

WINE

CHENIN BLANC — AFRIKAN RIDGE, SOUTH AFRICA
SAUVIGNON BLANC — LAS CONDES, CHILE

MERLOT — CHILINERO, CHILE

SHIRAZ — HOME FARM, AUSTRALIA
ZINFANDEL ROSE — ADRIANA, USA
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE — COLLI, ITALY

COCKTAILS
MolJiTto

MARTINI

ROSEMARY GIN Fizz
ALABAMA SLAMMER
AMARETTO SOUR
ENGLISH GARDEN
PURPLE RAIN

PIMMS £5

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-CoLA

DIeT COKE

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
HEALEYS APPLE JUICE
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE
BRITVIC CRANBERRY JUICE
BRITVIC PINEAPPLE JUICE
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
APPLETISER

WATER

STRAWBERRY MOIJITO
Moscow MULE
COSMOPOLITAN
CONTINENTAL STORM
WHISKY SOUR

RED SAPPHIRE

PoM PoM

125ML
£2.90
£3.00
£2.90
£3.00
£2.90
£3.90

175ML
£4.20
£4.60
£4.20
£4.60
£4.20

£80OR2FOR£14

250ML
£5.60
£6.10
£5.60
£6.10
£5.60

MANHATTAN
ELDEFLOWER FIzz

NAUGHTY ST CLEMENTS

SEX ON THE BEACH
ToM COLLINS
SINGAPORE SLING
NEW PINK GIN

BOTTLE
£2.20
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.70
£2.50

750ML

£16.70
£17.90
£16.70
£17.90
£16.70
£20.00

BOTTLE
£1.90
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£1.50



