

THE BAR BROS. 2020 PRICE LIST

DRAUGHT:	½ PINT	PINT
THATCHERS GOLD	£2.00	£3.80
THATCHERS HAZE	£2.00	£3.80
AMSTEL	£2.00	£3.90
	X=.00	20.00
BOTTLED BEER / CIDER		BOTTLE
ST AUSTELL'S TRIBUTE		£4.20
BATH ALES GEM		£4.20
ST AUSTELL'S PROPER JOB		£4.20
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME		£5.00
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS		£5.00
CORONA		£4.00
PERONI		£4.50
HEINEKEN O.O		£4.00
		~•
SPIRITS	SINGLE (25ML)	DOUBLE (50ML)
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£2.00	£3.50 ` ´
GORDON'S GIN	£2.00	£3.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£2.20	£4.00
Malibu	£2.00	£3.50
JACK DANIELS	£2.80	£5.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	£2.20	£3.90
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK RUM	£2.10	£3.60
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.20	£3.90
BACARDI WHITE RUM	£2.40	£4.00
DISARONNO	£2.30	£3.70
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£2.00	£3.50
FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.20	£4.00
TAYLORS RUBY PORT	£3.50	£6.00
Courvoisier	£3.40	£6.00
0		
<u>Spirits</u>		
APPLE SOURZ	£2.00 OR 3 FOR £5	
CHERRY SOURZ	£2.00 OR 3 FOR £5	
SAMBUCA BLACK	£2.00 OR 3 FOR £5	
SAMBUCA WHITE	£2.00 OR 3 FOR £5	
DON CRUZADO SILVER TEQUILA	£2.00 OR 3 FOR £5	
JAGER-BOMB	£3.80 OR 3 FOR £10	
CRAFT SPIRITS		
WHITLEY NEILL SMALL BATCH GIN	£2.90	£5.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£2.90	£5.00
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£2.90	£5.00
6 O'CLOCK GIN	£3.40	£5.50
Cotswold Dry Gin	£3.40	£5.50
Warner's Raspberry Gin	£3.40	£5.50
Warner's Elderflower Gin	£3.40	£5.50
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN	£3.20	£5.50
TANQUERAY TEN	£3.70	£6.00
COTSWOLD DISTILLERY SINGLE MALT WHISKY	£4.50	£7.00

MIXERS				BOTTLE
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER				£2.20
FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC WATER				£2.00
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER				£2.20
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER				£2.20
FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC WATER				£2.20
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER				£2.20
FEVER TREE LEMON TONIC WATER				£2.20
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER				£1.70
VK KICK				£2.50
WINE	125ML	175ML	250ML	750ML
CHENIN BLANC – AFRIKAN RIDGE, SOUTH AFRICA	£2.90	£4.20	£5.60	£16.70
SAUVIGNON BLANC – LAS CONDES, CHILE	£3.00	£4.60	£6.10	£17.90
MERLOT – CHILINERO, CHILE	£2.90	£4.20	£5.60	£16.70
SHIRAZ – HOME FARM, AUSTRALIA	£3.00	£4.60	£6.10	£17.90
ZINFANDEL ROSÉ – ADRIANA, USA	£2.90	£4.20	£5.60	£16.70
Prosecco Frizzante – Colli, Italy	£3.90			£20.00

COCKTAILS

MOJITO STRAWBERRY MOJITO
MARTINI MOSCOW MULE
ROSEMARY GIN FIZZ COSMOPOLITAN
ALABAMA SLAMMER CONTINENTAL STORM
AMARETTO SOUR WHISKY SOUR
ENGLISH GARDEN RED SAPPHIRE
PURPLE RAIN POM POM
PIMMS £5

£8 OR 2 FOR £14

MANHATTAN
ELDEFLOWER FIZZ
NAUGHTY ST CLEMENTS
SEX ON THE BEACH
TOM COLLINS
SINGAPORE SLING
NEW PINK GIN

SOFT DRINKS	BOTTLE
COCA-COLA	£1.90
DIET COKE	£1.70
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£1.70
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	£1.70
HEALEYS APPLE JUICE	£2.00
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE	£2.00
BRITVIC CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.00
BRITVIC PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.00
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.50
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£2.50
APPLETISER	£2.80
WATER	£1.50